A21 16W
PLTLA2121
THIS REPLACES
100W
$72
INCANDESCENT
SAVINGS
PER YEAR*
70% ENERGY SAVINGS
• Exceptional efficacy 97 LPW in warm
white
• Comfortable diffused light
• Natural a-lamp shape fits all applications
10,000 hrs
Product Feature
APPLICATIONS
TYPE    BASE    POWER    VOLTAGE    COLOR    CRI    LUMENS    EFFICACY    BEAM ANGLE    DIMMABLE    POWER FACTOR    LIFE HOURS
A21 E26 16 120V 2700K 80 1550 97 240 No 0.5 10,000 hrs
DIMENSIONS: 5.47”_ 2.81”
1 Year
1 YEAR